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GREENLEAF CT
CY Excavation (unadjusted)

Station Area | Volume Total

—0+35 8.75 0.00 0.00

—-0+15 | 25.86 | 12.82 12.82

0+00 30.39 | 15.62 28.44

0+23.43 | 21.82 | 22.65 51.09

0+50 15.46 | 18.34 69.43

1+00 156.46 | 28.63 98.07

1+50 15.46 | 28.63 | 126.70

2400 15.46 | 28.63 | 155.34

2+50 15.65 | 28.81 | 184.15

3+00 15.46 | 28.81 | 212.96

3+50 15.46 | 28.63 | 241.60

3+84.96 | 15.46 | 20.02 | 261.62

4+21.98 | 21.80 | 25.54 | 287.16

4+58.96 | 16.32 | 26.10 | 313.25

5+00 15.46 | 2415 | 337.41

5+50 15.46 | 28.63 | 366.04

6+00 15.46 | 28.63 | 394.68

6+50 15.46 | 28.63 | 423.31

6+79.12 | 15.39 | 16.64 | 439.95

GREENLEAF CT
CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)

Station Area | Volume Total

—-0+35 | 22.50 | 0.00 0.00

—-0+15 | 11.46 | 12.57 12.57

0+00 10.62 6.13 18.71

0+23.43 | 12.94 | 10.22 | 28.93

0+50 10.67 | 11.62 40.55

.......
.
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Y PIIRCRL

o
-------

1+00 10.67 | 19.76 60.31

1+50 10.67 | 19.76 | 80.07

2400 10.67 | 19.76 | 99.83

2+50 10.67 | 19.76 | 119.59

3400 10.67 | 19.76 | 139.35

3+50 10.67 | 19.76 | 159.10

3+84.96 | 10.67 | 13.81 | 172.92

4+21.98 | 5.36 10.99 | 183.91

4+58.96 | 11.11 11.28 | 195.19

5+00 1114 | 16.91 | 212.09

5+50 .14 | 2065 | 232.72

6+00 11.14 | 20.65 | 253.35

BAUGHMAN
COMPANY

315 Ellis St.
Wichita, KS 67211
316-262-7271
BaughmanCo.com

6+50 11.14 | 2063 | 273.98

6+79.12 | 1112 | 12.01 | 285.99

TOWNE PARC 10TH
ADDITION PHASE 1

EARTHWORK
CROSS

SECTIONS

Street Paving Improvements
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